BEFORE SH. ABHILASH MALHOTRA, P.0./ATMCD, TIS HAZARI COURTS

Fresh matters

1
2
3
4
5

396/25
399/25
400/25
402/25
403/25

Misc. matters/F.P.

CAUSE LIST : 12.06.2025

APARNA BHARGAVA MCD
APARNA BHARGAVA MCD
RAM NIWAS MCD
AMIT KUMAR KUMRA MCD
OM PRAKASH GUPTA MCD

16/25 (M) JEEWAN JYOTI EDU. CULTURAL WELFARE & CHARITABLE SOCIET |\CD

6
7 322/25
8 237/25
9 290/25
10 389/25
11 729/24
17.09.25
12 86/24
13 88/24
14 122/24
15 856/15
16 01/24
17 566/22
18 15/25 (M)
19 376/25
Arguments:
20 221/24
21 1066/24
22 1067/24
20.10.25
23 360/25
24 758/22
25 437/15
26 102/25
27 153/24
28 1052/24
29 111/21
30 39/24
31 589/19

SUNRYDGE INDIA HERITAGE (P) LTD. MCD
R. K. AHLUWALIA MCD
AMIR KHAN MCD
ANURADHA PATEL MCD
BHUPENDER SINGH BALHARA & ORS. MCD
RAJEEV TREHAN & ANR. MCD
-DO- -DO-
-DO- -DO-
RAINI GUPTA NDMC
NAND KISHORE GARG & ANR. MCD
ALKA AGARWAL & ANR. MCD
VEENA GUPTA MCD
KISHORE KUMAR MEHLAWAT MCD
-DO- -DO-
KAJAL RANI SAMANTHA MCD
TAPAN KUMAR SAMANTHA -DO-
MURARI LAL MCD
RAIS AHMED MCD
SNEHLATA & ORS. NDMC
MOHD. KHURSID ALAM & ORS. MCD
MOHD. AKRAM MCD
AKRAM -DO-
RAHUL BANSAL DDA
RITESH KAPOOR & ORS. MCD
SUSHIL KUMAR JAIN EDMC
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